Maastocup Koykari, 20.9.2021
TULOKSET

Tytot 7-v. 800 m

1 Lotta Haikka
Ella Korvela
Tilde Haggblom

Sofia Korpela

2

3

4

5 Vilja Seikkula
6 Alma Jukkola
7 Neea Herlevi
8

Elina Pietila

Pojat 7-v. 800 m

1 Elias Pietila

Tytot 10-v. 1500 m

1 Clara Kangas

2 Emma Makitalo
Emma Bergdahl
Neea Myllymaki
Elna Miettinen

Elsi Herlevi
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Tytot 13-v.
1

1500 m

Eemeli Jukkola
livo Franti

Elis Haggblom
Adam Kangas
Oiva QOjajarvi
Lauri Pietila
Oliver Korpela
livari Miettinen
Viljami Lokasaari
Lenni Pietila
Matias Perander

Eino Jelekdinen

2000 m

Aino Vuolle

Pojat 13-v. 2000 m

1
2

Elias Akerlund

William Strandvall

Aron Akerlund

Alex Furu

Naiset 4000 m

1
2

Maria Korvela

Kaisa Honkaharju
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4.34
4.41
5.03
5.03
5.09
5.15
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6.06
DNF

7.42

6.31
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7.10

16.27
17.24



Miehet 4000 m
1 Markus Sallinen GIF 16.47
2 Kim Piispanen GIF 16.52



